Product data sheet

L2756VERZ

L2756VERZ

L 2756 galv T piece

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Configuration

Antibacterial treatment

Dimensions
Trunking height
Trunking width
Measure a
Mebsure b
Measure ¢

Measure d

Cover, door

Lid with softlip

Materials
Material

Material group

Type of surface treatment

Installation, mounting

Base punching

Accessories included

Accessory configuration

Standards

European directive RoHs

Safety

Protection index IP

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

Screwed

No

30 mm
45 mm
340 mm
302 mm
150 mm

170 mm

Steel
steel

Galvanised

Without base punching

Base and lid

voluntary compliance

IP30

-5...60 °C



